1
0.4/0.5mm Pitch 1.5mm Height High Speed Transmission (5+ Gbps) FPC Connectors
FH55/FH55M Series
2015.12③
■Features
1. High-Speed Transmission(5
+
 Gbps) FPC Connectors

R
ig
ht
s
R
es
er
ve
d.
3
FH55/FH55M Series●0.4/0.5mm Pitch 1.5mm Height High Speed Transmission (5+ Gbps) FPC Connectors
■Connector dimensional drawing
●0.5mm/0.4mm pitch products
 Unit : mm
Part No. HRS No. No. of contacts No. of signal contacts No. of ground contacts A B C D R
FH55-10S-0.5SH Under planning 10 6 4 8.4 4.5 5.57 7.59
0.5
FH55-22S-0.5SH 580-3707-7 00 22 14 8 14.4 10.5 11.57 13.59
FH55-31S-0.5SH 580-3704-9 00 31 20 11 18.9 15 16.07 18.09
FH55-40S-0.5SH 580-3700-8 00 40 26 14 23.4 19.5 20.57 22.59
FH55-49S-0.5SH Under planning 49 32 17 27.9 24 25.07 27.09
FH55-61S-0.5SH Under planning 61 40 21 33.9 30 31.07 33.09
FH55M-19S-0.4SH Under planning 19 12 7 10.9 7.2 8.07 10.09
0.4
FH55M-31S-0.4SH 580-3711-0 00 31 20 11 15.7 12 12.87 14.89
FH55M-40S-0.4SH 580-3706-4 00 40 26 14 19.3 15.6 16.47 18.49
FH55M-49S-0.4SH Under planning 49 32 17 22.9 19.2 20.07 22.09
FH55M-61S-0.4SH Under planning 61 40 21 27.7 24 24.87 26.89
FH55M-79S-0.4SH Under planning 79 52 27 34.9 31.2 32.07 34.09
The products above without a HRS No. are currently under planning. Please contact our sales representative for questions concerning the number of contacts.
Pin No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35
Pin assignment G S S G S S G S S G S S G S S G S S G S S G S S G S S G S S G S S G S
36 37 38 39 40 41 42 43 44 45 46 47 48 49 50 51 52 53 54 55 56 57 58 59 60 61 62 63 64 65 66 67 68 69 70